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ERGEBNISSE

LICHT LP 20 A
Durchgänge: Samstag, 13.07.2019 Startzeit: 10:15

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2

1. 128 Mühlbauer, Malena
Frisch Auf Mais

625319 67 75 142

2. 125 Altmann, Katharina
Frisch Auf Mais

625314 59 74 133

129 Vogl, Simon
Frisch Auf Mais

625321 69 64 133

4. 132 Geiger, Leonie
Frisch Auf Mais

625033 62 70 132

5. 143 Herrmann, Michael
Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach

903009 73 55 128

6. 179 Schötz, Matthias
SG Brigland ​ Betzenberg

1303022 59 66 125

7. 141 Kiener, Stefan
Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach

903028 59 62 121

8. 180 Lindner, Aiden
Germania Großalbershof

1307014 59 58 117

9. 187 Riederer, Magdalena
Frisch Auf Mais

625039 60 51 111

10. 177 Kroher, Magdalena
D. Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld e.V.

1316053 42 65 107

11. 126 Kopp, Benedikt
Frisch Auf Mais

625318 50 55 105

12. 136 Pongratz, Laura
Frisch Auf Mais

633218 59 44 103

13. 127 Sperl, Veronika
Frisch Auf Mais

625315 50 47 97

14. 190 Baumer, Andreas
Bogenclub Oberviechtach

904999 21 69 90

15. 197 Denz, Alexandra
Edelweiss Siegritz

1206037 47 34 81

16. 178 Kroher, Leo
D. Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld e.V.

1316378 43 29 72
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ERGEBNISSE

LICHT LP 20 B
Durchgänge: Samstag, 13.07.2019 Startzeit: 10:15

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2

1. 183 Semmelmann, Lukas
Hubertus Schillertswiesen

1019021 73 61 134

2. 196 Noe, Romy
Waldeslust Roding Bahnhof

1010006 59 73 132

3. 131 Altmann, Fiona
Frisch Auf Mais

625003 65 53 118

4. 188 Klapper, Simon
Hubertus Reichenbach

311023 52 65 117

5. 175 Diertl, Anna​Katharina
D. Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld e.V.

1316375 45 66 111

6. 182 Berger, Josef
Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach

903010 56 50 106

7. 195 Altmann, Johanna
Frisch Auf Mais

625013 47 46 93

8. 133 Fischer, Lara
Frisch Auf Mais

625036 43 34 77

9. 176 Zinner, Anna​Philina
D. Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld e.V.

1316355 43 29 72

10. 135 Schmid, Lea​Sofie
Frisch Auf Mais

625029 33 36 69
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ERGEBNISSE

LICHT LP 20 TEAM
Durchgänge: Samstag, 13.07.2019 Startzeit: 10:15

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. Frisch Auf Mais 2 111111319 196 190 386

128 Mühlbauer, Malena 625319 67 75 142

129 Vogl, Simon 625321 69 64 133

187 Riederer, Magdalena 625039 60 51 111

2. Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 111111307 188 167 355

143 Herrmann, Michael 903009 73 55 128

141 Kiener, Stefan 903028 59 62 121

182 Berger, Josef 903010 56 50 106

3. Frisch Auf Mais 111111294 159 176 335

125 Altmann, Katharina 625314 59 74 133

126 Kopp, Benedikt 625318 50 55 105

127 Sperl, Veronika 625315 50 47 97

4. Frisch Auf Mais 3 111111320 170 157 327

132 Geiger, Leonie 625033 62 70 132

131 Altmann, Fiona 625003 65 53 118

133 Fischer, Lara 625036 43 34 77

5. D. Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld e.V. 111111316 130 160 290

175 Diertl, Anna​Katharina 1316375 45 66 111

177 Kroher, Magdalena 1316053 42 65 107

178 Kroher, Leo 1316378 43 29 72

6. Frisch Auf Mais 4 111111321 139 126 265

136 Pongratz, Laura 633218 59 44 103

195 Altmann, Johanna 625013 47 46 93

135 Schmid, Lea​Sofie 625029 33 36 69
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